Position Other Positions Held

Director

Manager

Associate Librarian
Deputy Director
Electronic Resources Analyst
Associate Librarian
Associate Librarian
Associate Librarian
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
Library Technician
Associate Librarian
Library Technician
Page

Associate Librarian
Administrative Clerk
Local History Analyst
Page

Page

Associate Librarian
Page

Associate Librarian

City

Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre

Sierra Madre

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$95,841
$58,901
$56,300
$39,686
$37,462
$20,649
$20,458
$15,567
$14,691
$14,525
$12,741
$12,235
$12,235
$10,115
$8,138
$7,847
$7,014
$6,387
$5,584
$4,547
$4,380
$3,109
$2,573
$1,291
$989

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,483
$31,685
$13,868
$20,889
$16,849
$5,554
$0

$0
$3,952
$8,846
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$11,505
$0

$0
$396
$0

$0

$0
$986



