Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Sierra Madre	Library	\$95,841	\$35,483
Manager		Sierra Madre	Library	\$58,901	\$31,685
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$56,300	\$13,868
Deputy Director		Sierra Madre	Library	\$39,686	\$20,889
Electronic Resources Analyst		Sierra Madre	Library	\$37,462	\$16,849
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$20,649	\$5,554
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$20,458	\$0
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$15,567	\$0
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$14,691	\$3,952
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$14,525	\$8,846
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,741	\$0
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,235	\$0
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$12,235	\$0
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$10,115	\$0
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$8,138	\$0
Library Technician		Sierra Madre	Library	\$7,847	\$0
Page		Sierra Madre	Library	\$7,014	\$0
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$6,387	\$11,505
Administrative Clerk		Sierra Madre	Library	\$5,584	\$0
Local History Analyst		Sierra Madre	Library	\$4,547	\$0
Page		Sierra Madre	Library	\$4,380	\$396
Page		Sierra Madre	Library	\$3,109	\$0
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$2,573	\$0
Page		Sierra Madre	Library	\$1,291	\$0
Associate Librarian		Sierra Madre	Library	\$989	\$986